
RESULT SUMMARY

BATCH-IV 01 OCTOBER 2023 TO 31 DECEMBER 2023 (Three Months)

TEVTA SHORT COURSES (3-MONTHS)

UMC Cases 

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed

Candidates Passed

Candidates Appeared  972 

 935 

 16 

96.19%

21

1.65%

2.16%

R.L.A Cases

Nill 0.00%

Nill 0.00%
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