RESULT SUMMARY

TEVTA SHORT COURSES (3-MONTHS)

BATCH-IV 01 OCTOBER 2023 TO 31 DECEMBER 2023 (Three Months)

Candidates Appeared	972	
Candidates Passed	935	96.19%
No. of Candidates Failed	16	1.65%
No. of Absentees	21	2.16%
UMC Cases	Nill	0.00%
R.L.A Cases	Nill	0.00%

06-February-2024 10:11 am